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Name of Faculty on Academic Duty

Place of

3/2/2026 Monday Dr TEJAS
3/4/2026 Wednesday DR MAYANK
3/6/2026 Friday DR MAULIK
3/9/2026 Monday DRJAY
3/11/2026 Wednesday DR KARMARAJ
3/13/2026 Friday DR BHARTI
3/17/2026 Tuesday DR MAYUR

1 Medicine 3/19/2026 Thursday DR MANISHA
3/20/2026 Friday DR ARUN
3/23/2026 Monday DR BHARGAV
3/25/2026 Wednesday DR SUNIL
3/27/2026 Friday Dr NITIN
3/30/2026 Monday DR MAULIK
3/2/2026 Monday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/3/2026 Tuesday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
3/4/2026 Wednesday  [Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/5/2026 Thl:lrsday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/6/2026 Friday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
3/7/2026 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/9/2026 Monday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/10/2026 Tuesday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar serninar room
3/11:/202:6: ) Wednesday  |Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/12/2026 Thursday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/13/2026 Friday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
3/14/2026 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/16/2026 Monday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/17/2026 Tuesday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar rcom
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seminar room

3/18/2026 Wednesday  |Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel
3/19/2026 Thursday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/20/2026 Friday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
3/21/2026 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/23/2026 Monday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/24/2026 Tuesday Dr.M.M Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
3/25/2026 Wednesday  |Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/26/2026 Thursday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
3/27/2026 Friday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
3/28/2026 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
3/30/2026 Monday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara
3/31/2026 Tuesday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar
01/03/2026 Sunday B - ‘Demo Room Obs
02/03/2026 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
03/03/2026 Tuesday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
04/03/2026 Wednesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
05/03/2026 Thursday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
06/03/2026 Friday Dr. Shahana Chapdniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
7077/03/2026 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Néyak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
bé/03/2026 Sunday - - Demo Room Obs
09/03/2026 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
10/03/2026 Tuesday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
11/03/2026 Wednesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
12/03/2026 Thursday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
13/03/2026 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
14/03/2026 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
15/03/2026 Sunday - = Demo Room Obs
Obs. Gynec 16/03/2026 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
17/03/2026 Tuesday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
18/03/2026 Wednesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
19/03/2026 Thursday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr, Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
20/03/2026 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
21/03/2026 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs

(¥ scanned with OKEN Scanner




Pediatric

Respiratory
Medicine

Psychiatry

22/03/2026 Sunday - - Demo Room QObs
23/03/2026 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
24/03/2026 Tuesday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
25/03/2026 Wednesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
26/03/2026 Thursday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
27/03/2026 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
28/03/2026 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
29/03/2026 Sunday - - Demo Room Obs
30/03/2026 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
31/03/2026 Tuesday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
Monday DR.ASHISH
Tuesday DR.ANIL B o
Wednesday Dr.NIRAV -
Thursday DR.PINKAL
Friday DR.HIMANSHU
Saturday DR.PRANAV
Date (01-03-2026 to Monday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
31-03-2026) Tuesday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Wednesday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Thursday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dem'zﬂfeR;z?;;atow
Friday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel _Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Saturday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Monday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr. Parth DNB(R2) Dept of Psychiatry
Tuesday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr. Parth DNB(R2) Dept of Psychiatry
(01-03-2026 to 31- | Wednesday Dr Chintﬂ Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr. Parth DNB(R2) Dept of Psychiatry
03-2026) Thursday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr. Parth DNB(R2) Dept of Psychiatry
Friday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre [;r Ankita Patel Dr. Parth DNB(R2) Dept of Psychiatry
Saturday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhira) Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr. Par:th DNB(R2) Dept of Psychiatry
Date (01-03-2026 to Monday Dr. Abhishzk_(:hauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
31-03-2026) ) :ruesday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Or. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
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Wednesday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
Thursday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
Ophthalmology Friday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr, Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
Saturday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr, Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
Date (01-03-2026to | Monday Dr Kirti Ambani " Demo room
31-03-2026) Tuesday Dr Amit Chavda Demo room
ENT Wednesday Dr Urvish Patel Demo room
- Thursday Dr Kirti Ambani Demo roocm
e Friday Dr Amit Chavda Demo room
Saturday Dr Urvish Patel Demo room
1/3/2026 SUNDAY N/A GMERS MEDICAL
COLLEGE,HMT
2/3/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
3/3/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
4/3/2026 WEDNESDAY
5/3/2026 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah
6/3/2026 FRIDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
7/3/2026 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Sh;
8/3/2026  |SUNDAY N/A
9/3/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
10/3/2026  [TUSEDAY  [Dr.Rachana Gandhi
11/3/2026 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar B
12/3/2026  |THURSDAY  |Dr.NiralShah
13/3/2026 FRIDAY ~ |Dr.Rachana Gandhi
14/3/2026  [SATURDAY  |Dr.Niral Shah
15/3/2026 SUNDAY N/A
Dental 16/3/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
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17/3/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
3 18/3/2026 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar -
19/3/2026 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah
20/3/2026 FRIDAY Dr.shilpi Daveswar
21/3/2026 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah
22/3/2026 SUNDAY N/A
23/3/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
24/3/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
25/3/2026 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar
26/3/2026 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah ) -
27/3/2026 FRIDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
28/3/2026 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah
29/3/2026 SUNDAY N/A
30/3/2026 MONDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi -
31/3/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.shilpi Daveswar
MONDAY UNIT 3 DR. KUNAL MODI DR. SHASHWAT SHAH DR. DARSHAK CHARPOT DR. NIRAV PATEL
TUESDAY UNIT1 DR. TEJAS HATHILA DR. NIRAV B. PATEL DR. JAYESH BAGADA DR. MEHUL VASAIYA
WEDNESDAY UNIT 2 DR. PALLAV PATEL DR. AYUSH JAIN DR. KHYATI SHAH DR. CHIRAL BAMANIYA | GMERS MEDICAL
COLLEGE
THURSDAY UNIT 3 DR. KUNAL MODI DR. SHASHWAT SHAH DR. DARSHAK CHARPOT DR. NIRAV PATEL HIMMATNAGAR
10 Surgery
FRIDAY UNIT1 DR. TEJAS HATHILA DR. NIRAV B. PATEL DR. JAYESH BAGADA DR. MEHUL VASAIYA
SATURDAY UNIT 2 DR. PALLAV PATEL DR. AYUSH JAIN DR. KHYATI SHAH DR. CHIRAL BAMANIYA
= DR.MEGHA ON
GMERS MATERNITY LEAVE
. DR.PALAK / DR.NAY,
03/01/2025 Sunday DR-GFAN / A HIMMATNAGAR |FROM 4JULY
ONWARDS
GMERS
03/02/2025 Monday DR.ANKITA DR,DIFIKA HIMMATNAGAR
DR.TUSHAR DR.SEEMA GMERS
03/03/2025 Tuesday . . HIMMATNAGAR
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GMERS
04 . DR.PALAK
/03/2025 Wensday DR.MEGHA : HIMMATNAGAR
05/03/2025 Thursd DR.TUSHAR DR.HEMALATA GMERS
mraaay : . HIMMATNAGAR
. GMERS
06/03/2025 Friday N/A N/A ] HIMMATNAGAR
07/03/2025 d 7 GMERS
/ Saturday DR.JAPAN DR.HEMALATA DR.NAYNA HIMMATNAGAR
08/03/202 GMERS
/2025 Sunday DR.TUSHAR DR.PALAK HIMMATNAGAR
09/03/2025 gues
Monday E)R.JAPAN DR.HEMALATA 7 HIMMATNAGAR
10/03/2 5 i GMERS
025 Tuesday DR.TUSHAR DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
11/03/202 GlIERS
5 Wensday DR.MEGHA DR.SEEMA HIMMATNAGAR
12/03/2025 h GMERS
Thursday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
13/03/2025 Frid GMERS
feiay N/A N/A HIMMATNAGAR
14/03/2025 Saturd GMERS
aturday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA BV MAGAR
15/03/2025 Sund DR.TUSHA DR.DIPIKA GMERS
. ncay g B : HIMMATNAGAR
Anesthesia GMERS
16/03/2025 Monday DR.JAPAN DR.PALAK INIATHASER
GMERS
17/03/2025 Tuesday DR.REKHA DR.HEMALATA BNATRAGAR
GMERS
DR.ANKITA DR.SEEMA
18/03/2025 Wensday HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
Thursd DR.MEGHA DR.PALAK
19/03/2025 el . HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
id N/A N/A
20/03/2025 Friday / / ] HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
d DR.JAPAN DR.HEMALATA
21/03/2025 Saturday HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
d DR.ANKITA DR.PALAK ,DR NAYNA
22/03/2025 Sunday T ATRAGAR
GMERS
Mond DR.REKHA DR.DIPIKA
23/03/2025 onday HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
Tuesd DR.TUSHAR DR.HEMALATA
24/03/2025 uesday HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
DR.MEGHA DR.PALAK
25/03/2025 Wensday HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
DR.REKHA DR.SEEMA
26/03/2025 Thursday HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
i N/A
27/03/2025 Friday / N/A HIMMATNAGAR
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GMERS

28/03/2025 Saturday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
29/3/2025 DR.REKHA DR.HEMALATA HIMMATNAGAR
30/3/2025 DR.TUSHAR DR.PALAK HIM;'\S:;G -
31/3/2025 DR.MEGHA DR.SEEMA HIMGMN;E:;GAR
3/1/2026 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A
Zgggig _[;/:1 223:5 Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. zzt?kr;la"rlzfs[)] br. 2;?:;22:? DE.
3/4/2026 We:nsday Meghana i.(anya(Asst_.Prof) Meghana {(ariya(AssF.Prof) Meghana Meghana
3/5/2026 Thursday - Dr'DAf'l‘\’la,M°d,as'ya] Dr. Af'ya.M"d.as'yal Kariya(Asst.Prof) Kariya(Asst.Prof)
3/6/2026 Friday .R.) Dr. Naisargi Pate (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Pate Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya
3/7/2026 Saturday (S.R.) (SR (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Modasiya (S.R.)
3/8/2026 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A
33//190//22002266 _Ih_/ll] 22::; Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. [Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. zt?ktzli‘:s:r)] br Zt?kﬁ::r)‘ Dr.
3/11/2026 Wensd Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) Megh R Megh
ay Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya e_g ana e.g ana
3/12/2026 Thursday (SR) Dr. Naisargi Patel (SR) Dr.Naisargi Patel Kariya(Asst.Prof) Kariya(Asst.Prof)
3/13/2026 Friday (SlR.) ’ (S'R‘) ) Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya
12 3/14/2026 Saturday | I (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi  |Modasiya (S.R.) GMERS
3/15/2026 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A Himatnagar
Skin gﬁggg;: %ZZS:: Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. Zt?kr;::s:r)l or Z;t?kr;‘;\rlz:}; B
Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) e L
3/18/2026 Wensday Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya Meghana Meghana
3/19/:2026 Thursday (SR) Dr. Naisargi Patel (SR) Dr.Naisargi Patel Kariya(Asst.Prof) Kariya(Asst.Prof)
3/20/202@ Friday (SR (5R) Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya
3/21/2026  Saturday . _ (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Modasiya (S.R.)
3/22/2026 | Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A
3/23/2026 Monday Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. Dr.l?havesh Dr.?havesh
3/24/2026 duestoy Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) Astik{Prof.) Dr. Astik(Prof.) Dr.
3/25/2026 Wensday Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya Meghana Meghana
3/26/2026 _ Thursday (S.R) Dr.Naisargi Patel (SR) Dr. Naisargi Patel Kariya(Asst.Prof) Kariya(Asst.Prof)
3/27/2026 Friday (S.R) (SR Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya
3/28/2026 Saturday (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Modasiya (S.R.)
3/29/2026 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A
3/30/2026 Monday | Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. | Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. Dr.Bhavesh Dr.Bhavesh
3/31/2026 Tuesday |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) Astik(Prof.) Dr. Astik(Prof.) Dr.
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